

---

## Materiale de curatenie

I.D.: 107330676

---

Data publicarii	19.12.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.718,30 RON - 4.718,30 RON

---

Descriere: det geam - 24 x 13 = 312 det pardoseli - 10 x 64.56= 645.6 sutter - 36 x 7.5= 270 manusi - 6 x 28 = 168 pahare - 20 x 10.5= 210 mop - 20 x 12.75= 255 domestos 2l - 10 x 20 = 200 serv - 48 x 4.4 = 211.20 det baie - 24 x 13.5= 324 sapun - 20 x 35= 700 det mobila 10 x 26= 260 hig -50 x 12= 600 serv pliat - 80 x 3.95= 316 detartrant 1l - 10 x 6.75 = 67.5 domestos - 20 x 8.95 = 179

---